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approving the programme of Cyprus for support from the Instrument for Financial
support for Border Management and Visa Policy for the period from 2021 to 2027
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ANNEX |

BMVI

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

Total

Initial allocation

7,877,112.00

9,570,752.00

10,322,230.00

7,992,373.00

6,615,759.00

6,705,903.00

49,084,129.00

Mid-Term Review

Thematic Facility |

800,676.00

800,676.00

Specific action

800,676.00

800,676.00

Emergency assistance

Thematic Facility 11

Specific action

Emergency assistance

Thematic Facility 111

Specific action

Emergency assistance

Transfer in

Transfer out

Total

8,677,788.00

9,570,752.00

10,322,230.00

7,992,373.00

6,615,759.00

6,705,903.00

49,884,805.00
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ANNEX I

Basis for calculation Union support

Union contribution

National contribution

Indicative breakdown of national

contribution

Total

Co-financing rate

Specific objective (SO) Type of action (total or public) 5) (b)=(0)+(d) (©)=()+(b) (f)=(a)/(e)
Public (c) Private (d)
European  integrated  border | Regular actions Total 18,833,006.25 6,277,668.75 6,277,668.75 0.00| 25,110,675.00 75.0000000000%
management
European  integrated  border | Specific actions Total 755,354.72 83,928.30 83,928.30 839,283.02 90.0000002383%
management
European  integrated  border | Annex IV actions Total 7,413,200.83 823,688.98 823,688.98 0.00 8,236,889.81 90.0000000121%
management
European  integrated  border | Operating support Total 4,059,575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,059,575.00 100.0000000000%
management
European  integrated  border | ETIAS  regulation | Total 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 100.0000000000%
management Art. 85(2)
European  integrated  border | ETIAS  regulation | Total
management Art. 85(3)
Total European integrated border 33,061,136.80 7,185,286.03 7,185,286.03 0.00| 40,246,422.83 82.1467710053%
management
Common visa policy Regular actions Total 7,877,790.00 2,625,930.00 2,625,930.00 0.00| 10,503,720.00 75.0000000000%
Common visa policy Annex IV actions Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Common visa policy Operating support Total 6,122,210.00 0.00 0.00 6,122,210.00 100.0000000000%
Total Common visa policy 14,000,000.00 2,625,930.00 2,625,930.00 0.00| 16,625,930.00 84.2058158551%
Technical assistance - flat rate 2,823,668.20 0.00 0.00 2,823,668.20 100.0000000000%
2

EN

EN




Indicative breakdown of national
Specific objective (SO) Tvoe of action Basis for calculation Union support | Union contribution |  National contribution contribution Total Co-financing rate
P ! » (total or public) Q) (b)=(c)+(c) (©)=(@)+(b) (M=@)(e)
Public (c) Private (d)
(Art. 36(5) CPR)
Grand total 49,884,805.00 9,811,216.03 9,811,216.03 0.00| 59,696,021.03 83.5647068922%
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